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First Name Last Name Table [Email Address Signature J
John C. Ammons 1 |john.ammons@nghs.com
| Charles Ash 2 |cash@gwinnettmedicalcenter.org yz N L
Brandon William |Bailey 3 |brandonbailey@uniongeneralhospital.org E \\wﬁ \ L
Donna Sue Campbell 4 |DonnaSue.Campbell@dph.ga.gov KTad 5 7% e g
Teresa B. Cheek 5 [tcheek@stephenscountyhospital.com J / , L
Tracie Cowart 1 |[tracie.cowart@c-ross.com D\J (o— :
Matthew R. Crumpton matthew.crumpton@nghs.com r\§l\n\“&\
Amy Dickert 2 |amydickert@uniongeneral.org I e
Anna Dover 3 |anna.dover@nghs.com ;\S\Cﬁ S\a%
George Shane Eisel 4 |Geisel@pruitthealth.com W
MARK WENDELL  |[FARMER 5 |wendellfarmer@uniongeneral.org A e Aot
Bridget Suzanne |Fino 1 |(bfino1010@gmail.com .
Frances Franks 2 |frances.franks@NGHS.com \‘T A\ S .
Brandin Gillman 2 |brandin.gillman@dph.ga.gov Wi ey
Jamie Goldstein 3 |jamie.goldstein@emory.edu b
Christie Grice 4 |cgrice@hallcounty.org AF\SSNQT 7
Jennifer Harrison 5 |lennifer.harrison@nghs.com rlMDxSCFrf/\ Lﬂrc{«SL(
Terry Head 1 |thead@ethicahealth.org . 5, J
Phyllis Henderson 2 |phyllis.henderson@nghs.com Ml i \Lb v Jo il
Cara Hutchison 1 |Chutchison@pocatlanta.com \ W/_ &)
Debra Denise Jenkins 2 |debra.jenkins@nghs.com i SR _
\ﬂmga\: Cooper Lancey 3 |klancey@gamtnhealth.org g - e
| Scott Masters 3 |scott.masters@nghs.com e
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Theresa Metro-Lewis 2 |theresa.metro-lewis@hcmcmed.org a1 f.\\\w\,mbf 5

Loren Miller 4 |loren.miller@nghs.com T\ S »Quﬁﬂ N \\ \
Deidra Marie Moore 2 |dmoore@co.banks.ga.us \ga SN&GE %
Tim Morgan 5 [timbo12683@gmail.com ‘HI, \R\rq!\ _
JOFA GIDEON MWAKISEGE 1 [jofa.g.mwakisege.mil@mail.mil = _ =
Vicki Nelson 2 |vicki.nelson@nghs.com %r’lll

Mark Palen 3 |mark.palen@dph.ga.gov = i

Dave Palmer 4  |dave.palmer@dph.ga.gov \\\E%

Trixy Paloger 5 |Trixy.paloger@nghs.com ARRA

Judith Alesia Parr 1 |judith.parr@hcmcmed.org T

Joyce Payne 2 |joyce.payne@dph.ga.gov H&ﬂw@. m,ﬂmCr ~&

Stephen Shawn Pirkle 3 |stephen.pirkle@nghs.com SRR Sy

Tracy Lynn Poole 4 |tracypooleemg@yahoo.com A. LooCe, n—

SUZANNE RAMEY 5 |dsramey2017@gmail.com A Keomyjrr

Danielle Rhodes 1 [(drhodes@stephenscountyga.com \\ \ﬁ\@I

Natasha Robinson 4 |natasha.robinson@nghs.com

Diane M. Russell 2 |drussell@tfc.edu Dissr M Grsactt

Mark Harris Savage 4 |markhsavage@yahoo.com § &ll\

Walker Christian  |Schlundt wschlundt@gmail.com %

Alfred Schroeder 3 [rip.schroeder@ung.edu §’)

Teresa A. Scogin 4 |Teresa.Scogin@nghs.com Age/m.\

Michael J. Shaw 5 |gamedic6613@yahoo.com /. a

Michael W. Sheuring 5 |Michael.sheuring@nghs.com g L, O SH
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Megan K. Slocum 1 |mgnkizer@gmail.com - &
Leah Noel Sullens 2 |lsullens@whitecounty.net \éﬁmﬁ\g\
Timothy Alan Sullivan 3 [tsullivan@hallcounty.org i O] Al =
John Warren Walker 4 |johnwéjww@gmail.com @\gzﬁ%
Pamela Wilson 5 |pamw@reliablemgt.com i B
Michelle Zimmerman 3 |michelle.zimmerman@nghs.com TSRS
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